
Serenade
Opus II

för violin och piano

Hugo Alfvén
1888

Kungl. Musikaliska Akademien / Alfvénfonden



Allegretto cantabile    = 80

6

11

Serenade
  för violin och piano

Copyright © 2006 by Kungl. Musikaliska Akademien / Alfvénfonden

Hugo Alfvén
1888

1

< > < > < > < > < > < > < > < >

< > < > < >



16

20

25

30

2



40

44 Minore  

49 Maggiore  

3

< >

rall

< > < >



52

54

56

58

4



60

62

64

66

5



68

70

72

75

6

rit  


